

## **Patron & Season Ticket Order Form**

Name:	Phone: ()
Address:	Email:
City/State:	Zip:
	Miss LA's Outstanding Teen: June 12 & 13, 2021  Preliminary Competition: Saturday, June 12 / 6 pm  Crowning MLOT: Sunday, June 13 / 2:00 pm  Diamond Patron - \$600 6 Tickets 2 Program Books  Platinum Patron - \$400 4 Tickets 1 Program Book  Golden Patron - \$250 2 Tickets 1 Program Book  # of Season Ticket Packages - \$75 (1 Ticket for Prelim & Final. Seating will be priority over those seats sold through Ticketmaster & the Monroe Civic Center, however, they will not be with the patron seats.)
	General Ticket Sales at the Monroe Civic Center begin June 1.
(Patron packages p	ant it to appear in Program Book:urchased after May 16 will not be listed on the Patron Page in the program book. assers will not be listed in the program book.)
Method of Paym	ent:   Check   PayPal (Shop at www.misslouisiana.org)
Total Amount: \$	

Miss Louisiana Organization 1800 Forsythe Avenue Suite 2, Box 306 Monroe, Louisiana 71201

Or, email to: joaliceolin@gmail.com

For More information, contact Jo Alice Olin: joaliceolin@gmail.com or 318 348-7594 Deadline to purchase MLAOTeen Patron Tickets: May 16.